University of New Mexico UNM Digital Repository

GPSA Meeting Agendas and Minutes

Graduate and Professional Student Association

11-9-2011

GPSA Student Fee Review Board (SFRB) Meeting, 11/9/2011

Graduate and Professional Student Association

Follow this and additional works at: https://digitalrepository.unm.edu/gpsa_meetings

Recommended Citation

Graduate and Professional Student Association. "GPSA Student Fee Review Board (SFRB) Meeting, 11/9/2011." (2011). https://digitalrepository.unm.edu/gpsa_meetings/41

This Minutes is brought to you for free and open access by the Graduate and Professional Student Association at UNM Digital Repository. It has been accepted for inclusion in GPSA Meeting Agendas and Minutes by an authorized administrator of UNM Digital Repository. For more information, please contact disc@unm.edu.



Student Fee Review Board (SFRB) Meeting Wednesday, November 9, 2011—5:30 PM Student Union Building, Lobo A Chair: Katie RICHARDSON Vice Chair: Jaymie ROYBAL

- 1. Call to Order
- 2. Approve Agenda
- 3. Approve 10/27/11 Minutes
- 4. Media & Gallery
- 5. New Business (action items in bold)
 - a. Finalize application
 - b. Schedule future SFRB meetings (see second page)
 - i. Tentative workshop dates
 - ii. Tentative hearing and deliberation dates from 10/27/11 minutes
 - iii. Schedule pre-deadline (12/9/11) meeting with invited Regent(s)
- 6. Adjourn

Tentative SFRB Schedule 2011-2012

2011

Meeting with Regents: ??

<u>Workshops</u> Monday, November 21, 1:00 pm Monday, December 5, 1:00 pm

Applications due: Friday, December 9, 5:00 pm GPSA office Applications available to board: Monday, December 12, 12:00pm GPSA office

2012

<u>Hearings</u> Friday, January 20, 12:00 pm – 5:00 pm Saturday, January 21, 10:00 am – 5:00 pm Sunday, January 22, 10:00 am – 5:00 pm

<u>Deliberations</u> Saturday, February 18, 10:00 am – 5:00 pm Sunday, February 19, 10:00am – 5:00 pm